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01735808 09/12/1963

OF 5'02''125

01/24/2026

12:58 AM

Yes

HOCHLEUTNER, JANET

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

Disturbing Peace: Public Intoxication Not SetNA/NA

1628 11/06/1964

BM 6'03''160

01/24/2026

2:31 AM

Yes

STEWARD, CLARENCE ALVIN, JR

SPD Disturbing the Peace Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

DWI Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

Driver must be licensed Not SetNA/NA

1191625 05/30/1991

BM 5'07''210

01/24/2026

3:02 AM

Yes

ANDERSON, JEREMY B

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

1379602 12/27/1998

BM 5'06''140

01/24/2026

4:21 AM

Yes

WESTLEY, DOMINIC J

SPD PUBLIC DRUNKENESS Not SetNA/NA

01735809 08/02/2001

BF 5'02''120

01/24/2026

4:42 AM

Yes

COOPER, LAISHA D

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

Simple criminal damage to property Not SetNA/NA

268252 12/28/1976

BM 5'06''285

01/24/2026

5:30 PM

Yes

HALL, CEDRIC D

SPD IMPROPER DISPLAY OF TAGS Not Set2024TS10479-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS10479-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2024TS10479-1/Criminal

SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE 26 TO 30 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2022TC11185-2/Criminal

SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2023TC01268-2/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TC01268-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023TS03646-2/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS00457-1/Criminal

1012313 06/18/1978

BM 5'11''180

01/24/2026

5:38 PM

Yes

JONES, STANJAUN D

SPD FAIL TO REGISTER AND NOTIFY 1ST CONVICTION Not Set3377/Shreveport Police Department

01735810 06/25/1992

WM 5'09''160

01/24/2026

5:45 PM

Yes

SMITH, KYLE ANTHONY

SPD FUGITIVE FROM LIBERTY COUNTY S.O. Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE FROM CHAMBERS COUNTY S.O. Not SetNA/NA
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